

ITEM	UNIT	EST QTY	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		REIGN CITY SERVICES		NPM CONSTRUCTION		NORTHWEST ELECTRIC LLC		TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA		TRANSBLUE TACOMA	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
Downtown Banner Pole Project															
100	EQ. ADJ.	1	Minor Change	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
101	LS	1	Construction Surveying	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,835.00	\$ 8,835.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00
102	LS	1	Record Drawings (Minimum Bid \$250)	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 771.00	\$ 771.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
103	LS	1	SPCC Plan	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 596.72	\$ 596.72	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,541.00	\$ 1,541.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
104	LS	1	Mobilization	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,041.00	\$ 8,041.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 17,275.00	\$ 17,275.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
105	LS	1	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 9,583.10	\$ 9,583.10	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 23,333.00	\$ 23,333.00	\$ 12,496.00	\$ 12,496.00
106	LS	1	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,477.81	\$ 4,477.81	\$ 4,619.00	\$ 4,619.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,595.00	\$ 10,595.00	\$ 4,653.60	\$ 4,653.60
107	SY	27	Asphalt Conc. Pavement Removal	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 167.15	\$ 4,513.05	\$ 78.00	\$ 2,106.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 257.87	\$ 6,962.49	\$ 1,503.10	\$ 40,583.70
108	SY	89	Cement Conc. Pavement Removal	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 85.89	\$ 7,644.21	\$ 78.00	\$ 6,942.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 63.67	\$ 5,666.63	\$ 303.37	\$ 26,999.93
109	LF	6	Curb Removal	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 205.21	\$ 1,231.26	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 294.59	\$ 1,767.54	\$ 1,166.67	\$ 7,000.02
110	EA	2	Adjust Existing Utility to Grade	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 201.43	\$ 402.86	\$ 872.00	\$ 1,744.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 439.93	\$ 879.86	\$ 4,333.93	\$ 8,667.86
111	EA	3	Potholing	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 769.58	\$ 2,308.74	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,142.08	\$ 3,426.24	\$ 1,666.67	\$ 5,000.01
112	TN	24	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 170.55	\$ 4,093.20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 158.14	\$ 3,795.36	\$ 207.40	\$ 4,977.60
113	TN	10	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 258.50	\$ 2,585.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 189.49	\$ 1,894.90	\$ 248.88	\$ 2,488.80
114	TN	6	Commercial HMA	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 712.50	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 451.86	\$ 2,711.16	\$ 3,081.11	\$ 18,486.66
115	LS	1	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 596.72	\$ 596.72	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,069.00	\$ 3,069.00	\$ 5,333.33	\$ 5,333.33
116	EA	3	Inlet Protection	\$ 90.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 42.64	\$ 127.92	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 299.08	\$ 897.24	\$ 1,666.67	\$ 5,000.01
117	LF	29	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 63.93	\$ 1,853.97	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 151.31	\$ 4,387.99	\$ 406.40	\$ 11,785.60
118	SY	15	Cement Conc. Commercial Driveway Entrance	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 176.45	\$ 2,646.75	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 308.02	\$ 4,620.30	\$ 7,470.04	\$ 112,050.60
119	SY	71	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 80.74	\$ 5,732.54	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 151.29	\$ 10,741.59	\$ 229.21	\$ 16,273.91
120	EA	1	Remove and Reinstall Sign	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 49.41	\$ 49.41	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 971.44	\$ 971.44	\$ 1,498.00	\$ 1,498.00
121	LS	1	Banner Pole System, Complete	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 93,448.72	\$ 93,448.72	\$ 84,515.00	\$ 84,515.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 78,435.00	\$ 78,435.00	\$ 153,525.00	\$ 153,525.00
			Subtotal =		\$ 181,270.00		\$ 168,292.98		\$ 168,411.00		\$ 188,670.00		\$ 194,821.74		\$ 461,670.63
			WSST (10.0%)		\$ 18,127.00		\$ 16,829.30		\$ 16,841.10		\$ 18,867.00		\$ 19,482.17		\$ 46,167.06
			Total Bid =		\$ 199,397.00		\$ 185,122.28		\$ 185,252.10		\$ 207,537.00		\$ 214,303.91		\$ 507,837.69

Hans Hunger, P.E.
 City Engineer